© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/03/19
Surge Protection Module
LED Lighting Surge Protection Module >  LSP10
Description
Features
Agency Approvals

(VAC)6
Maximum
Discharge
Current
(Imax)(A)3
Nominal
Discharge
Current
(In)(A)2
MLV
(V)4
Up
(V)5
Safety Compliance
IEC/EN 61643-117 UL1449
LSP10120* 120 150 20,000 10,000
L-N:740
L-G:740
N-G:670
900 - X
LSP10240* 240 275 20,000 10,000
L-N:1130
L-G:1130
N-G:1060
1200 X X
LSP10277* 277 320 20,000 10,000
L-N:1330
L-G:1330
N-G:1260
1400 X X
LSP10347* 347 420 20,000 10,000
L-N:1750
L-G:1750
N-G:1680
1900 - X
LSP10480* 480 510 20,000 10,000
L-N:2020
L-G:2020
N-G:1960
2100 - X